EPA NEWSLETTER N° 75 JULY 2002

CONTENTS

ADVERTS
EDITORIAL BOARD
SUBMISSION OF MANUSCRIPTS
CONTENTS
CHAIRMAN'S LETTER
By Jacek Waluk
CONFERENCE REPORTS
doToCIENCIAS 2002
By Silvia E. Braslawsky
UPDATES IN PHOTOCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY

By Stefan Bossmann
POSITION AVAILABLE

EPA NEWS
CONFERENCE ANNOUNCEMENTS
PHOTOCHEMICAL BIRTHDAYS
ZBIGNIEW GRABOWSKI and JAKOB WIRZ
By Wolfgang Rettig and Werner Nau
OBITUARY BERNHARD NICKEL

By Klaas Zachariasse

page

6-8

8-10

10

11

11-14

15-19

20-22

CONTENTS EPA NL 75



EPA NEWSLETTER N° 75 JULY 2002

PUBLICATIONS 23
ABSTRACTS OF THESIS IN PHOTOCHEMISTRY 23-38

UCOMING MEETINGS

Calendar 39-40
NEW MEMBERS 41-42
EPA REPRESENTATIVES 43-46
EPA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM 47
ADDRESS CORRECTION FORM 48
ADVERT

EPA NL No 75 B



