CONTENTS

	page
ADVERTS	
EDITORIAL BOARD	1
SUBMISSION OF MANUSCRIPTS	2
CONTENTS	3-4
CHAIRMAN'S LETTER	5
By Jacek Waluk	
CONFERENCE REPORTS	6
Φοτοciencias 2002	
By Silvia E. Braslawsky	6-8
UPDATES IN PHOTOCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY	
By Stefan Bossmann	8-10
POSITION AVAILABLE	10
EPA News	11
CONFERENCE ANNOUNCEMENTS	11-14
PHOTOCHEMICAL BIRTHDAYS	
ZBIGNIEW GRABOWSKI and JAKOB WIRZ	
By Wolfgang Rettig and Werner Nau	15-19
OBITUARY BERNHARD NICKEL	
By Klaas Zachariasse	20-22

EPA NEWSLETTER	N° 75	JULY 2002
PUBLICATIONS		23
ABSTRACTS OF THESIS IN PHOTOCHEMIS	STRY	23-38
UCOMING MEETINGS		
Calendar		39-40
NEW MEMBERS		41-42
EPA REPRESENTATIVES		43-46
EPA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FO	DRM	47
ADDRESS CORRECTION FORM		48
ADVERT		